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EVENT 107 Boys 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle Team Modified Result
Full Results

Place Name AG Club Time
1. City of Sheffield Co Sheffield 8:42.21
Samuel Budd 2.00.48 21.71 30.05
32.22 30.44
James Hook 2.15.30 30.18 34.02
35.76 35.34
Connor Henderson 2.15.43 30.22 34.13
35.98 35.10
Ethan Ryan 2.11.00 29.72 33.34
34.48 33.46
2. Doncaster Dartes Donc Dartes 8:43.55
Jarvis Parkinson 1.58.85 27.29 29.46
31.26 30.84
Alex Pollard 2.08.90 30.20 32.61
33.07 33.02
Joshua Reasbeck 2.19.64 31.62 35.74
36.38 35.90
Mark Beech 2.16.16 31.27 35.36
34.88 34.65
3. City of Leeds Co Leeds 8:45.08
Eddisson Munoz 2.14.64 29.65 33.67
35.55 35.77
Callan Jack 2.12.28 30.02 33.52
34.59 34.15
Jacob Butterfield 2.11.46 30.67 33.80
33.77 33.22
Lewis Evers 2.06.70 28.59 32.25
33.55 32.31
4. Cleethorpes & Dist Cleethorpes 8:49.11
Nathan Wells 2.07.65 29.23 32.50
33.10 32.82
Samuel Legge 2.13.75 30.36 34.44
34.70 34.25
Kieran Sharman 2.15.69 30.05 34.00
36.06 35.58
Nathan Sharman 2.12.02 2817 33.08
35.46 35.31
5. Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 9:04.74
Elliot Stephenson 2.16.86 29.84 33.79
36.79 36.44
Bailey Hairsine 2.10.81 29.57 33.46
33.90 33.88
Thomas King 2.17.89 30.34 34.82
36.47 36.26
Jack Woodcock 2.19.18 30.50 34.47
37.01 37.20
6. City of Newcastle Co Newcastle 9:06.18
Lawrence Coales-Duffy 2.11.53 29.70 33.78
34.51 33.54
Jack McConnell 2.23.92 31.02 36.51
38.46 37.93
Joseph Taylor 2.16.67 30.35 34.85
36.13 35.34
Zak Logue 2.14.06 30.00 34.22
3542 34.42
7. Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 9:13.11
Harry Wood 2.15.85 30.55 34.22
35.98 35.10
Scott Lewis 2.17.84 3045 35.15
36.50 35.74
Cian Gregg 222,65 31.76 36.27
37.80 36.82
Seth Waterman 2.16.77 30.22 34.58
36.26 35.71
8. City of Sunderland Co Sund'land 9:27.43
Thomas Burns 2.17.49 30.78 35.66
36.16 34.89
Callum Walker 22141 32.08 38.08
41.03 36.22
Joseph Pomfret 2.27.22 31.51 37.97
39.59 38.15
James Brewerton 2.15.31 29.46 34.47
36.48 34.90
Gateshead & Whick Gates &Whick DQ M-
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EVENT 201 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle Team Modified Result

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Doncaster Dartes Donc Dartes 3:58.48
Robert Kirk 1.02.52 29.82 32.70
Alex Pollard 58.10 21.79 30.31
Jarvis Parkinson 5417 25.96 28.21
Joshua Reasbeck 1.03.69 30.60 33.09
2. City of Sheffield Co Sheffield 4:01.63
Samuel Budd 56.24 21.23 29.01
James Hook 1.01.35 28.94 32.41
Connor Henderson 1.02.76 29.55 33.21
Ethan Ryan 1.01.28 29.02 3226
3. City of Leeds Co Leeds 4:03.14
Eddisson Munoz 1.01.28 29.55 31.73
Callan Jack 1.02.28 29.22 33.06
Christopher Greenwood 1.01.09 29.05 32.04
Lewis Evers 58.49 28.35 30.14
4. Cleethorpes & Dist Cleethorpes 4:06.53
Nathan Wells 1.00.88 29.01 31.87
Samuel Legge 1.03.24 30.55 32.69
Kieran Sharman 1.03.31 29.99 33.32
Nathan Sharman 59.10 27.58 31.52
5. Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 4:08.15
Elliot Stephenson 1.01.33 29.23 32.10
Thomas King 1.02.71 2943 33.28
Bailey Hairsine 1.02.26 29.79 3247
Jack Woodcock 1.01.85 29.44 3241
6. City of Newcastle Co Newcastle 4:09.79
Lawrence Coales-Duffy 1.00.65 29.35 31.30
Joseph Taylor 1.02.60 29.72 32.88
Jack McConnell 1.04.71 30.35 34.36
Zak Logue 1.01.83 29.27 32.56
7. Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4:10.42
Harry Wood 1.01.57 29.10 3247
Scott Lewis 1.03.81 29.83 33.98
Cian Gregg 1.02.24 29.57 32.67
Seth Waterman 1.02.80 29.59 33.21
8. Rotherham Metro Rotherham Mo 4:13.00
Brodie Benson 1.03.16 29.93 33.23
Devin Kellett 1.03.62 29.92 33.70
Jack McGann 1.05.13 31.11 34.02
Connor Wood 1.01.09 28.74 32.35
9. Harrogate District Harrogate 4:19.42
James Sadler 1.04.69 30.62 34.07
Jordan Saphir 1.07.96 3237 35.59
Ryan Higlett 1.04.09 29.82 34.27
John Wright 1.02.68 29.73 32.95
10. Newburn Newburn 4:28.78
Nicholas Pyle 1.05.89 31.88 34.01
Shaun Carter 1.13.41 3543 37.98
Kier Lillie 1.10.53 33.08 37.45
Christopher Heppell 58.95 28.55 30.40
11. City of Sunderland Co Sund'land 4:29.56
James Brewerton 1.02.26 29.64 32.62
Thomas Burns 1.04.15 30.55 33.60
Joseph Robins 1.13.52 34.66 38.86
Joseph Pomfret 1.09.63 32.09 37.54
Gateshead & Whick Gates &Whick DQ M-
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EVENT 707 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m Medley Team Modified Result

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. City of Leeds Co Leeds 4:28.76
Eddisson Munoz 1.07.59 32.76 34.83
Callan Jack 1.15.54 34.80 40.74
Lewis Evers 1.05.40 29.84 35.56
Richard Mawson 1.00.23 28.81 31.42
2. Doncaster Dartes Donc Dartes 4:35.92
Alex Pollard 1.03.00 30.98 32.02
Oswald Hood 1.21.09 38.79 42.30
Joshua Reasbeck 1.10.78 32.54 38.24
Robert Kirk 1.01.05 28.63 3242
3. Cleethorpes & Dist Cleethorpes 4:36.63
Nathan Wells 1.10.98 34.36 36.62
Jack Newton 1.18.87 37.36 41.51
Samuel Legge 1.08.72 32.07 36.65
Nathan Sharman 58.06 27.32 30.74
4. City of Sheffield Co Sheffield 4:37.88
Samuel Budd 1.03.86 31.43 3243
James Hook 1.21.95 38.34 43.61
Jack To 1.10.43 32.35 38.08
Ethan Ryan 1.01.64 29.24 32.40
5. Borough of Kirklees Bo Kirklees 4:40.52
Scott Lewis 1.09.86 33.99 35.87
Cian Gregg 1.16.62 35.74 40.88
William Stead 1.12.79 33.44 39.35
Harry Wood 1.01.25 28.64 32.61
6. City of Newcastle Co Newcastle 4:43.35
Lawrence Coales-Duffy 1.07.88 32.75 35.13
Christian Ubanan 1.27.86 41.78 46.08
Zak Logue 1.05.04 29.87 3517
Joseph Taylor 1.02.57 29.55 33.02
7. Rotherham Metro Rotherham Mo 4:44.66
Devin Kellett 1.09.74 33.93 35.81
Connor Neal 1.25.31 40.26 45.05
Connor Wood 1.06.86 30.85 36.01
Brodie Benson 1.02.75 29.97 32.78
8. Harrogate District Harrogate 4:47.06
John Wright 1.10.77 34.12 36.65
James Sadler 1.23.85 37.91 45.94
Matthew Patko 1.07.39 30.95 36.44
Ryan Higlett 1.05.05 29.81 35.24
9. Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 4:47.49
William Costello 1.17.46 37.36 40.10
Bailey Hairsine 1.19.86 38.20 41.66
Thomas King 1.07.78 31.07 36.71
Jack Woodcock 1.02.39 29.82 32.57
10. Newburn Newburn 5:02.45
Nicholas Pyle 1.11.14 34.87 36.27
Christopher Heppell 1.20.41 37.33 43.08
Shaun Carter 1.20.86 38.17 42.69
Kier Lillie 1.10.04 32.82 37.22
Gateshead & Whick Gates &Whick DQ M-
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EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Oliver Wallace 11 ChesterLe S 4:58.96
50m 32.34 100m 1:08.39 150m 1:46.55 200m 2:25.09 250m 3:04.42 300m 3:43.91 350m 4:22.40 400m 4:58.96
32.34 36.05 38.16 38.54 39.33 39.49 38.49 36.56
2. Samuel Loizou 11 Bo Kirklees 5.01.77
50m 33.01 100m 1:09.94 150m 1:49.12 200m 2:27.90 250m 3:07.19 300m 3:46.58 350m 4:24.81 400m 5:01.77
33.01 36.93 39.18 38.78 39.29 39.39 38.23 36.96
3. Adam Wilson 11 Tynemouth 5:01.84
50m 34.19 100m 1:12.07 150m 1:51.05 200m 2:29.98 250m 3:08.59 300m 3:46.88 350m 4:25.99 400m 5:01.84
34.19 37.88 38.98 38.93 38.61 38.29 39.11 35.85
4. Benjamin Rayner 11 Co Leeds 5:08.95
50m 34.15 100m 1:12.50 150m 1:51.77 200m 2:31.18 250m 3:11.02 300m 3:50.69 350m 4:30.61 400m 5:08.95
34.15 38.35 39.27 39.41 39.84 39.67 39.92 38.34
5. Adam Williams 11 Middlesboro 5:13.19
50m 34.73 100m 1:13.38 150m 1:53.41 200m 2:33.88 250m 3:13.61 300m 3:54.09 350m 4:34.18 400m 5:13.19
34.73 38.65 40.03 4047 39.73 40.48 40.09 39.01
6. Stephen Cooper 11 Co Leeds 5:15.11
50m 35.97 100m 1:15.56 150m 1:55.10 200m 2:35.45 250m 3:15.58 300m 3:56.25 350m 4:36.77 400m 5:15.11
35.97 39.59 39.54 40.35 40.13 40.67 40.52 38.34
7. Finley O'Neil 11 Bo Kirklees 5:15.65
50m 34.42 100m 1:12.84 150m 1:52.93 200m 2:33.07 250m 3:13.63 300m 3:54.43 350m 4:35.98 400m 5:15.65
34.42 38.42 40.09 40.14 40.56 40.80 4155 39.67
8. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 5:16.73
50m 34.73 100m 1:13.61 150m 1:54.26 200m 2:35.05 250m 3:16.32 300m 3:57.39 350m 4:38.21 400m 5:16.73
34.73 38.88 40.65 40.79 41.27 41.07 40.82 38.52
EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds 4:28.32
50m 31.42 100m 1:05.72 150m 1:39.92 200m 2:14.29 250m 2:48.00 300m 3:21.78 350m 3:55.47 400m 4:28.32
3142 34.30 34.20 34.37 337 33.78 33.69 32.85
2. Samuel Russell 12 York City 4:42.44
50m 32.21 100m 1:07.36 150m 1:43.99 200m 2:19.68 250m 2:55.77 300m 3:31.75 350m 4:08.07 400m 4:42.44
32.21 35.15 36.63 35.69 36.09 35.98 36.32 34.37
3. Jakob Cross 12 Alnwick Dol 4:45.24
50m 32.11 100m 1:07.63 150m 1:43.59 200m 2:19.95 250m 2:56.43 300m 3:33.49 350m 4:10.13 400m 4:45.24
32.11 35.52 35.96 36.36 36.48 37.06 36.64 35.11
4. Benjamin Cantrill 12 Scunthorpe A 4:51.33
50m 32.12 100m 1:08.34 150m 1:45.71 200m 2:23.24 250m 3:01.57 300m 3:39.44 350m 4:16.75 400m 4:51.33
3212 36.22 37.37 37.53 38.33 37.87 37.31 34.58
5. Charlie Brown 12 Co Sheffield 4:53.68
50m 32.76 100m 1:09.39 150m 1:46.94 200m 2:24.85 250m 3:02.61 300m 3:40.38 350m 4:17.77 400m 4:53.68
32.76 36.63 37.55 3791 37.76 37.77 37.39 35.91
6. Mathew Jubb 12 Donc Dartes 4:54.52
50m 33.62 100m 1:10.31 150m 1:48.19 200m 2:26.19 250m 3:04.09 300m 3:41.93 350m 4:19.16 400m 4:54.52
33.62 36.69 37.88 38.00 37.90 37.84 37.23 35.36
7. Dylan Pinnock 12 South Tyne 4:55.03
50m 34.12 100m 1:11.40 150m 1:49.66 200m 2:27.48 250m 3:05.14 300m 3:42.65 350m 4:20.03 400m 4:55.03
34.12 37.28 38.26 37.82 37.66 3751 37.38 35.00
8. Euan Cowan 12 CoLeeds 4:56.75
50m 34.29 100m 1:11.66 150m 1:49.11 200m 2:26.87 250m 3:04.28 300m 3:41.94 350m 4:19.64 400m 4:56.75
34.29 37.37 3745 37.76 37.41 37.66 37.70 37.11
9. Nathan Watts 12 BoKirklees 4:57.90
50m 33.97 100m 1:11.38 150m 1:49.53 200m 2:27.96 250m 3:06.13 300m 3:45.01 350m 4:22.58 400m 4:57.90
33.97 3741 38.15 3843 38.17 38.88 3757 35.32
10. Thomas Eastwood 12 Bo Kirklees 4:58.22
50m 33.04 100m 1:09.97 150m 1:48.04 200m 2:26.78 250m 3:05.00 300m 3:43.94 350m 4:22.23 400m 4:58.22
33.04 36.93 38.07 38.74 38.22 38.94 38.29 35.99
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EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nathan Wells 13 Cleethorpes 4:29.41
50m 3048 100m 1:03.86 150m 1:38.13 200m 2:12.59 250m 2:47.02 300m 3:21.85 350m 3:56.31 400m 4:29.41
30.48 33.38 34.27 34.46 34.43 34.83 34.46 33.10
2. Myles Stirk 13 Co Bradford 4:33.86
50m 30.44 100m 1:04.07 150m 1:38.73 200m 2:13.44 250m 2:48.67 300m 3:24.32 350m 4:00.13 400m 4:33.86
30.44 33.63 34.66 34.71 35.23 35.65 35.81 33.73
3. EthanRyan 13 Co Sheffield 4:37.34
50m 31.45 100m 1:05.77 150m 1:41.18 200m 2:16.89 250m 2:51.91 300m 3:27.37 350m 4:02.71 400m 4:37.34
31.45 34.32 3541 35.71 35.02 35.46 35.34 34.63
4. Joseph Carter 13 Middlesboro 4:38.01
50m 31.04 100m 1:05.29 150m 1:40.96 200m 2:16.65 250m 2:52.68 300m 3:28.70 350m 4:03.94 400m 4:38.01
31.04 34.25 35.67 35.69 36.03 36.02 35.24 34.07
5. Joseph Taylor 13 Co Newcastle 4:39.90
50m 30.59 100m 1:04.73 150m 1:40.06 200m 2:15.91 250m 2:51.81 300m 3:28.16 350m 4:04.47 400m 4:39.90
30.59 34.14 35.33 35.85 35.90 36.35 36.31 35.43
6. Connor Henderson 13 Co Sheffield 4:41.61
50m 31.51 100m 1:06.58 150m 1:42.89 200m 2:18.60 250m 2:54.26 300m 3:30.03 350m 4:06.07 400m 4:41.61
31.51 35.07 36.31 35.71 35.66 35.77 36.04 35.54
7. Mark Beech 13 Donc Dartes 4:43.08
50m 31.26 100m 1:06.90 150m 1:42.53 200m 2:19.03 250m 2:55.04 300m 3:31.86 350m 4:07.80 400m 4:43.08
31.26 35.64 35.63 36.50 36.01 36.82 35.94 35.28
8. James Hook 13 Co Sheffield 4:45.39
50m 31.17 100m 1:06.77 150m 1:42.68 200m 2:19.10 250m 2:55.45 300m 3:32.16 350m 4:09.55 400m 4:45.39
31.17 35.60 3591 36.42 36.35 36.71 37.39 35.84
9. Joshua Grange 13 Bo Stockton 4:56.14
50m 31.70 100m 1:08.24 150m 1:45.71 200m 2:23.98 250m 3:02.07 300m 3:40.60 350m 4:18.74 400m 4:56.14
31.70 36.54 37.47 38.27 38.09 38.53 38.14 37.40
EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Samuel Budd 14 Co Sheffield 4:07.50
50m 28.18 100m 58.77 150m 1:29.73 200m 2:01.52 250m 2:33.20 300m 3:04.93 350m 3:36.67 400m 4:07.50
28.18 30.59 30.96 31.79 31.68 31.73 31.74 30.83
2. Daniel Hall 14 Co Leeds 4:19.22
50m 29.36 100m 1:01.88 150m 1:34.77 200m 2:08.02 250m 2:40.91 300m 3:13.98 350m 3:46.98 400m 4:19.22
29.36 32.52 32.89 33.25 32.89 33.07 33.00 32.24
3. Joseph Burrin 14 Co Newcastle 4:24.92
50m 29.47 100m 1:01.69 150m 1:34.72 200m 2:08.41 250m 2:41.94 300m 3:16.60 350m 3:51.47 400m 4:24.92
29.47 32.22 33.03 33.69 33.53 34.66 34.87 33.45
4. Christopher Greenwood 14 Co Leeds 4:28.01
50m 30.16 100m 1:03.57 150m 1:37.61 200m 2:11.54 250m 2:46.36 300m 3:20.63 350m 3:54.63 400m 4:28.01
30.16 33.41 34.04 33.93 34.82 34.27 34.00 33.38
5. Christopher Heppell 14 Newburn 4:31.62
50m 30.23 100m 1:04.14 150m 1:38.38 200m 2:13.18 250m 2:47.97 300m 3:23.07 350m 3:57.92 400m 4:31.62
30.23 33.91 34.24 34.80 34.79 35.10 34.85 33.70
6.  William Thackray 14 Bo Kirklees 4:31.91
50m 30.02 100m 1:02.58 150m 1:36.33 200m 2:11.83 250m 2:46.59 300m 3:22.69 350m 3:59.33 400m 4:31.91
30.02 32.56 33.75 35.50 34.76 36.10 36.64 32.58
7. Aiden Crombie 14 Peterlee 4:32.16
50m 30.56 100m 1:04.61 150m 1:39.32 200m 2:14.03 250m 2:48.81 300m 3:24.09 350m 3:58.75 400m 4:32.16
30.56 34.05 34.7 34.7 34.78 35.28 34.66 33.41
8. Bailey Hairsine 14 KingstonHull 4:32.97
50m 30.32 100m 1:04.10 150m 1:38.61 200m 2:13.53 250m 2:48.24 300m 3:23.46 350m 3:58.28 400m 4:32.97
30.32 33.78 34.51 34.92 34.7 35.22 34.82 34.69
9. Lewis Plaice 14 Middlesboro 4:34.17
50m 30.76 100m 1:04.92 150m 1:40.30 200m 2:15.15 250m 2:49.62 300m 3:24.79 350m 4:00.10 400m 4:34.17
30.76 34.16 35.38 34.85 34.47 35.17 35.31 34.07
10. Callan Jack 14 Co Leeds 4:37.65
50m  30.90 100m 1:04.81 150m 1:39.77 200m 2:15.01 250m 2:50.16 300m 3:26.02 350m 4:02.49 400m 4:37.65
30.90 33.91 34.96 35.24 35.15 35.86 36.47 35.16
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EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Emily Johnson 11 Co Leeds 1:04.63 31.71
1. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds 1:04.63 31.55
3. Casey-Leigh Ryan 11 Co Sheffield 1:04.66 31.33
4. Debbie Cocking 11 Rotherham Mo 1:07.02 32.65
5. Ciara Schlosshan 11 Co Leeds 1:07.04 32.76
6. Katie Laybourn 11 Hartlepool 1:07.63 31.66
7. Madeleine Dyer 11 Co Sheffield 1:08.48 33.46
8. Laura McCluskey 11 Bo Stockton 1:08.93 32.93
9. Libby Turner 11 Bo Bamnsley 1:09.42 33.37
10. Tilly Arrand 11 Donc Dartes 1:09.49 32.81
EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Rebecca Thornton 12 Bo Kirklees 1:01.24 29.55
2. Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth 1:01.80 29.89
3. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale 1:02.29 30.06
4. Eden Warburton 12 Bo Kirklees 1:02.30 30.66
5. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds 1:03.64 31.04
6. Aleah Ross 12 KingstonHull 1:03.71 30.37
7. Emily Harrison 12 Scarborough 1:03.89 30.68
8. Layla Black 12 Co Leeds 1:04.35 31.65
9. Laura Brookes 12 Donc Dartes 1:04.58 31.31
10. Eleanor Jones 12 Co Leeds 1:05.57 31.21
EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Lauren Graham 13 ChesterLe S 59.98 28.99
2. Jessica Hardingham 13 Co Newcastle 1:01.40 29.58
3. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds 1:01.49 30.00
4. Lauren Burkinshaw 13 Co Sheffield 1:01.79 29.89
5. Rebecca Kidd 13 Loftus Dol 1:02.35 30.06
6. Eva Chapman 13 Co Bradford 1:02.59 30.26
7. Kate Macphee 13 Alnwick Dol 1:02.66 30.24
8. Amelia Clynes 13 Co Leeds 1:03.03 3113
9. Emily Robinson 13 Bo Kirklees 1:03.06 3047
10. Yasmin Brown 13 KingstonHull 1:03.09 29.66
EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Freya Rayner 14 Co Sund'land 58.66 28.60
2. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield 59.19 28.72
3. Hannah Featherstone 14 Sedgefield 59.36 28.84
4.  Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds 59.61 29.32
5. Magdalena Cygan 14 Co Leeds 1:00.36 29.64
6. Georgia Darwent 14 Co Newcastle 1:00.63 29.78
7. Chloe Tunnell 14 Co Newcastle 1:01.08 29.68
8. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land 1:01.39 30.26
9. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale 1:01.75 29.51
10. Jemma Aylesbury 14 Co Leeds 1:03.00 30.22
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EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Benjamin Rayner 11 Co Leeds 1:10.65 33.22
2. Samuel Wardle 11 Co Leeds 1:15.28 36.42
3. Alfie Kelly 11 Tynemouth 1:17.48 35.54
4. Matthew Kenneth 11 Co Leeds 1:18.00 36.70
5. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 1:19.16 36.64
6. Nathan Mundey 11 Scarborough 1:19.28 35.87
7. Nathan Strauss 11 Co Leeds 1:21.49 37.69
8. Thomas Jackson 11 Co Leeds 1:23.29 37.60
9. Adam Williams 11 Middlesboro 1:24.62 38.70
10. Stephen Cooper 11 Co Leeds 1:27.34 41.27
EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Shaheen Alghofari 12 Co Leeds 1:07.17 32.07
2. Jacob Butterfield 12 Co Leeds 1:08.55 33.00
3. Euan Cowan 12 Co Leeds 1:08.83 33.03
4. Brandon Lino 12 Kingfisher E 1:08.95 32.81
5. Liam Birrell 12 Co Leeds 1:09.34 33.09
6. Samuel Russell 12 York City 1:09.53 33.39
7. Benjamin Cantrill 12 Scunthorpe A 1:10.84 33.30
8.  William Hendry 12 Cleethorpes 1:13.61 33.96
9. Daniel Morley 12 Durham City 1:13.72 33.40
10. Travis Johnson 12 Scunthorpe A 1:14.14 35.52
EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Eddisson Munoz 13 CoLeeds 1:04.93 30.50
2. William Smith 13 Darlington 1:05.19 30.78
3. AlexLynn 13 Scarborough 1:05.44 30.64
4. Thomas King 13 KingstonHull 1:07.04 31.06
5. Andrew Raine 13 Halifax 1:07.36 31.70
6. Harrison Caton 13 Scunthorpe A 1:09.84 32.20
7. JackTo 13 Co Sheffield 1:10.07 3247
8. Joseph Carter 13 Middlesboro 1:11.22 33.28
9. Joseph Pomfret 13 Co Sund'land 1:11.23 32.86
10. Joshua Grange 13 Bo Stockton 1:12.68 33.33
EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Joe Litchfield 14 Donc Dartes 59.29 27.74
2. Blake Bennett 14 Co Sheffield 59.46 27.79
3. Samuel Budd 14 Co Sheffield 1:02.69 30.45
4. Alex Pollard 14 Donc Dartes 1:02.85 29.75
5. Zak Logue 14 Co Newcastle 1:04.12 30.14
6. Logan Darby 14 Middlesboro 1:04.64 30.35
7. William Thackray 14 Bo Kirklees 1:05.04 30.56
8. Robert Burton 14 Sheffield C 1:05.45 30.27
9. Christopher Greenwood 14 Co Leeds 1:06.51 30.56
10. Lewis Evers 14 Co Leeds 1:.06.77 30.76
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EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds 2:28.43 3461 111178  1:50.18
2. Lydia Lawton 11 Co Sheffield 2:33.22 37.05 111585  1:55.03
3. Ciara Schlosshan 11 Co Leeds 2:36.51 3699  1:16.38  1:56.83
4. Leah Crisp 11 Co Leeds 2:37.77 3753 11775  1.58.34
5. Viktoria Gnandt 11 Co Leeds 2:42.88 3799 111910  2:01.48
6. Gillian Clarke 11 Donc Dartes 2:43.19 3912  1:2054  2:02.53
7. Tilly Arrand 11 Donc Dartes 2:43.62 3922 1:2066  2:02.58
8. Rebekah Worthy 11 Middlesboro 2:44.28 3877 1:2029  2:02.72
9. Lowri Waugh 11 Co Newcastle 2:46.78 38.92 1:2140  2:04.18
10. Debbie Cocking 11 Rotherham Mo 2:47.63 3884  1:21.28  2:04.60
EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Eden Warburton 12 Bo Kirklees 2:31.12 3553 111327  1:52.46
2. Aimee Hawke 12 Bo Stockton 2:32.47 36.61 1:15.52  1:54.60
3. Rebecca Thornton 12 Bo Kirklees 2:34.97 36.23 111526  1:55.22
4. Francesca Shield 12 Co Sheffield 2:36.38 3699 1:16.37  1:56.96
5. Eleanor Jones 12 Co Leeds 2:36.52 3720 11643  1:57.41
6. Amelia Pickard 12 Bo Kirklees 2:39.53 3842 111949  2:00.05
7. Darcey Hambly 12 KingstonHull 2:40.65 37.08 1:117.78  1:59.27
8. Lucy Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees 2:41.63 38.33 111917  2:01.08
9.  Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth 2:41.90 3717 111769  1:59.80
10. Madeleine Brandon 12 Tynemouth 2:44.56 3797  1:2041  2:02.54
EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jessica Hardingham 13 Co Newcastle 2:24.97 3489 11131 1:48.52
2. Abigail Burton 13 Co Leeds 2:27.13 3480 1:11.89  1:49.90
3. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City 2:31.74 3618 11477  1:53.73
4. Yasmin Brown 13 KingstonHull 2:33.48 36.15  1:1573  1:55.24
5. Lauren Hodgson 13 Newburn 2:33.97 3561 11421 1:54.31
6. Katheryn Scott 13 Bo Kirklees 2:35.25 36.14 111562  1:55.79
